CONTACT DETAILS

	S.N.
	Annuity Service Provider
	Contact Person and Nos
	E-mail IDs

	1.
	BAJAJ Allianz Life Insurance
	Arvind Singh- Senior Area Manager, 9830450509
Sharmistha Dasgupta- 9836283943
	arvind.singh@bajajallianz.co.in
SHARMISTHA.DASGUPTA@bajajallianz.co.in

	2.
	HDFC life Insurance*
	Samaresh Barua
Group Service Manager
 9088100355


Neelam Roy
Associate Regional Head 
9830005006

	samaresh.barua@hdfclife.in


r.neelam@hdfclife.com


	3.
	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance
	Soma Chowdhury – Group Service Manager, 9810999380
	ch.soma@iciciprulife.com

	4.
	Kotak Mahindra Life Insurance
	Bappaditya Paul-
9830950004
Sandeep Sawant,-
9820925427
	bappaditya.paul@kotak.com sawant.sandeep@kotak.com

	5.
	Life Insurance Corporation of India
	Rajarshi Sen, Asst Admn Officer , 9831179515
Ambar Ray, Senior Branch Manager, 9933986544
	bo_g402@licindia.com 
sen.roy@licindia.com
ambar.ray@licindia.com

	6.
	SBI Life Insurance
	  Piyali Dey - 8697634359
	csgbengal@sbilife.co.in
piyali.dey1@sbilife.co.in

	7.
	Axismax Life Insurance
	Soumyajit Kar - 8240817164
Amit Sandilya
	soumyajit.kar@axismaxlife.com
amit.sandilya@axismaxlife.com



*HDFC has SPOCs for each subsidiary, the contact details are as under:
	CIL Subsidiary
	Name of HDFC Life Contact
	Mobile Number
	Email Id

	CIL
	Shreya Banerjee
	9836776444
	bshreya@hdfclife.in

	NCL
	
	
	

	RSO
	
	
	

	NEC
	
	
	

	CDEL
	
	
	

	SECL
	Pooja Yadaw
	6266479394
	pooja.y381@hdfclife.in

	WCL
	
	
	

	BCCL
	Sananda Chakraborty
	9609751678
	SANANDAC@hdfclife.in

	CCL
	
	
	

	ECL
	
	
	

	CMPDI
	
	
	

	IICM
	
	
	

	MCL
	Hrusikesh Das
	9777510035
	hrusikesh.das@hdfclife.in




